
TEACHER AMAZON LINK EMAIL SUBJECT GRADE TEAM AMAZON WISHLIST URL

Adam Kirschenbaum adam.kirschenbaum@k12.dc.gov ELA 6th Abuja https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/3UTXRTWVGNO7X?ref_=wl_share

Constance Patsalos constance.patsalos@k12.dc.gov Multi Language Learning Specialist 6th Abuja https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1J3BCBL9AT4O8?ref_=wl_fv_le

Ellie Sagan Ellie.Sagan@k12.dc.gov Science 6th Abuja https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/28BUB1EBZUBKE?type=wishlist

Naeemah Wesselhoft Naeemah.Wesselhoft@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 6th Abuja https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/O9VNS5ZC4A1S?ref_=wl_share

Lydia Ballantine lydia.ballantine@k12.dc.gov Science 6th Berlin https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/23SPY7X2X8RD2?ref_=wl_share

Katy Byrns katy.byrns2@k12.dc.gov ELA 6th Berlin https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/KJYS7D63Z0MF?ref_=wl_share

Amy Trenkle amy.trenkle@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 6th Berlin https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/FKRNR7Q6JU6?ref_=wl_share

Daniella Lemon daniella.Lemon@k12.dc.gov ELA 6th Bridgetown https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1JULMLW4UTBE4?ref=cm_sw_em_r_un_un_aOPe9V0LjXBV8

Michael Martini michael.martini@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 6th Bridgetown https://www.amazon.com/registries/gl/guest-view/2W57Q934MZOL

Allison Beckley allison.beckley@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 6th Kyoto https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/3PN9YD3DC0EV2?ref_=wl_share

Laura Lindsley laura.lindsley@k12.dc.gov Science 6th Kyoto https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/18R795Y5BKK6L?ref_=wl_share

Atif Siddiqui atif.siddiqui@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 6th Kyoto https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1M2SOJTZD99LO?ref_=wl_share

Candice Stewart candice.stewart@k12.dc.gov Special Ed 6th Kyoto https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2TLF6VG8K93JE?ref_=wl_share

Melissa Thomas Melissa.Thomas2@k12.dc.gov ELA 6th Kyoto https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/25R9V2QR21B61?ref_=wl_share

Ruqayah Zuhair ruqayah.zuhair@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 6th Ouagadougou https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/16G3BYLYZFV87?ref_=wl_share

Team Acoma margery.law@k12.dc.gov ALL TEAM 7th Acoma https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2B3E6579AGAJ0?ref_=wl_share

Annessa Kaufman Annessa.Kaufman@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 7th Florianopolis https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/390W6TQT2K1BU?ref_=wl_share

Sean Mcgrath (Amazon) Sean.Mcgrath2@k12.dc.gov ELA 7th Florianopolis https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1YG93FQX34775?ref_=wl_fv_le

Sean Mcgrath (Politics & Prose) sean.mcgrath2@k12.dc.gov ELA 7th Florianopolis https://www.politics-prose.com/wishlist/2464

Christine Baker christine.baker@k12.dc.gov Science 7th Mesa Verde https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1S28D0NX7HGY0?ref_=wl_share

Team Mesa Verde Carolyn.Cohen@k12.dc.gov ALL TEAM 7th Mesa Verde https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/TONFPU314V8C?ref_=wl_share

Delaney Ford delaney.ford@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 7th Olympia https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/26TGE0ENVWZAR?ref_=wl_share

Lataura Pendleton lataura.pendleton@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 7th Olympia https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2NQ9Q9ZYFSDRS?ref_=wl_share

Timothy Stroud tim.stroud@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 7th Powhatan https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1R4T79EPV4KX1?ref_=wl_share

Diija Sun dijia.sun@k12.dc.gov Multi Language Learning Specialist 7th Powhatan https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2Z7UXGZA9K1SF?ref_=wl_share

Anthony Tomlinson anthony.tomlinson@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 7th Powhatan https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/38C95LCR364JZ?ref_=wl_fv_le

Maria Garcia maria.garcia@k12.dc.gov Multi Language Learning Specialist 7th Twizel https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/3IXN1DTTH16I5?ref_=wl_share

Brady Boyd brady.boyd@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 8th Havana https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/EG4JJ0ZPI0F2?ref_=wl_share

Katie Caprio katherine.caprio@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 8th Havana https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/W2Z4F5ILGHDR?ref_=wl_share

Debra Farkas debra.farkas@k12.dc.gov Multi Language Learning Specialist 8th Havana https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/R0VCJQCN3W8J?ref_=wl_share

Madison Nacker madison.nacker@k12.dc.gov Multi Language Learning Specialist 8th Havana https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/3A9XPMJNYQXJB?ref_=wl_share

Nzingha Tingling-Clemmons Nzingha.Tingling-Clemmons@k12.dc.gov ELA 8th Havana https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2NEOB2SY8B5N9?ref_=wl_share

Allison Lashley allison.lashley@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 8th Izu https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1GTQZTJW03J53?ref_=wl_share

Marlena Walters marlena.wikander@k12.dc.gov Individuals & Societies 8th Kendrick https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/W6LP7UJCWM7Y?ref_=wl_share

Jacqueline Beliveau jacqueline.beliveau@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 8th Woolloomooloo https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2I6T3RKFONO87?ref_=wl_share

Patricia Balestra patricia.balestra@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-French 6th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1C1A7IYEPHSTO?ref_=wl_share

Bryan Burt Bryan.Burt@k12.dc.gov Mathematics TLI 7th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/3U6GHYQ853GCW?ref=cm_sw_em_r_un_un_ROwXivnLMgsgA

Britney Cuffee Britney.Cuffee@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-Spanish 7th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1SH03T1EYR0QM?ref_=wl_share

Denny D'Alelio denny.dalelio@k12.dc.gov Music 7th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2VOS57WCEQDT8?ref_=wl_share

Kathy Alvarado kathy.alvarado@k12.dc.gov Mathematics 8th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1SL204KCMJ9ZW?ref_=wl_share

Rachel Hargreaves rachel.hargreaves@k12.dc.gov Art 8th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/MUK8QEAEHHUO?ref_=wl_share

Frederick Mbayu frederick.mbayu@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-French 8th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/59ET23SZ8GTJ?ref=cm_sw_em_r_un_un_6RxIVkDv99uNP

Anna Henderson anna.henderson@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-Spanish 8th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/3I0VEMM8D74P0?ref_=wl_share

Kathryn Wooten kathryn.wooten@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-Spanish 8th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1NQ72PCODP889?ref_=wl_share

Emily Bullock emily.bullock@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-French 6th/7th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2RJB20ASPC1C8?ref_=wl_share

Kwabena Osei kwabena.osei@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-French 6th/7th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1W3P95LHDCEYV?ref_=wl_share

Michael Donaldson Michael.Donaldson@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-Spanish 6th/7th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/1FDJXMFXXZKMC?ref_=wl_share

Kelsey Curran Kelsey.Curran@k12.dc.gov PE 6th/7th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2B949V2I36NUF?ref=cm_sw_em_r_un_un_AsJM9l7KRY4X4

Christopher Lowder christopher.lowder@k12.dc.gov Art 6th/8th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/IRPKFUJ90BY?ref_=wl_share

Yanming Zhi yanming.zhi@k12.dc.gov Language Acquisition-Chinese 6th/7th/8th  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/21I0827XCSE80

Devin Watson devin.watson@k12.dc.gov ISS Coordinator  https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/dl/ls/17OX4M9E8WZ2H?triggerElementID=huddles&ref_=pe_2567880_289637080_wl_cl_ll_vl
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